We.

WINFREE ACADEMY
CHARTER SCHOOLS

Success tomorvow stavts today...

George Brown
Assistant Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator

gbrown@wacsd.com

Monica Ahmed
Science Educator
mahmed@wacsd.com

Leticia Anderson
Math Educator
landerson@wacsd.com

Adell Chovanec
Attendance Clerk
achovanec@wacsd.com

Jessica Davis
English Educator
jdavis@wacsd.com

Adriana Fuentes
Art Educator
afuentes@wacsd.com

Nicholas Guerrero

Corrine Johnson
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator

cjohnson@wacsd.com
(214) 300-8062

Bridget Jaecks

Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Anita Powell
EB Specialist
apowell@wacsd.com

Hailey Rodriguez
Social Studies Educator
hrodriguez@wacsd.com

Maritza Tovar
Registrar
mtovar@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell

CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165

LaKeisha Williamson
CTE Educator
lwilliamson@wacsd.com




